1A
2A
3A
4A

Saturda
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30

Sunday
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00

A

GER |[Bamberg| AUT ITA

GER
Bamberg
AUT
ITA
Blue White Surface

1 1A 4A 2A

2 1B 4B 2B

3 2A 3A 1A

4 2B 3B 1B

5 3A 1A 4A

6 3B 1B 4B

7 4A 2A 3A

8 4B 2B 3B

9 1A 2A 4A

10 1B 2B 4B

11 3A 4A 2A

12 3B 4B 2B

13 A3 B4 Al

14 B3 A4 Bl

15 Al B2 A3

16 Bl A2 W13

17 L13 L14 L15

18 W13 w14 W15

19 L15 L16 L13

20 W15 W16 w18

Uuwl
2A
2B
1A
1B
4A
4B
3A
3B
4A
4B
2A
2B

Al

Bl

A3
W13
L15
W15
L13
W18

Uw2
3A
3B
4A
4B
2A
2B
1A
1B
3A
3B
1A
1B

B2

A2

B4
W14
L16
W16
L14
L18

1B
2B
3B
4B

Bad-Wart| CZE TUR SuUl
Bad-Waurt

CZE
TUR
SuUl

Blue White | Surface uwl uwz2
8:30 GER ITA Bamberg|Bamberg| AUT
9:30 |Bad-Wart Sul CZE CZE TUR
10:30 |Bamberg| AUT GER GER ITA
11:30 CZE TUR  |Bad-Wart|Bad-Wurt| SUI
12:30 AUT GER ITA ITA Bamber
13:30 TUR  |Bad-Wart SuUl SuUl CZE
14:30 ITA Bamberg| AUT AUT GER
15:30 SuUl CZE TUR TUR |Bad-WU
16:30 GER |Bamberg ITA ITA AUT
17:30 |Bad-Wirt] CZE SuUl Sul TUR
18:30 AUT ITA Bamberg|Bamberg| GER
19:30 TUR SuUl CZE CZE |Bad-Wu




